
Sr. No. Name Application Number Sr. No. Name Application Number
1 MANEESH  MEENA 2021NMTJULCP0140 1 SYEDABU GHALIB AHMED 2021NMTJULCP0386
2 LUBHAWAN  PARIHAR 2021NMTJULCP0261
3 DEVISINGH  DEGAVATH 2021NMTJULCP0118
4 NISHANT KIRAN VALVI 2021NMTJULCP0338

Sr. No. Name Application Number Sr. No. Name Application Number
1 RANODEEP  SAHA 2021NMTJULCP0268 1 CHAKKA VISHNU VARDHAN 2021NMTJULCP0379
2 CHELLI DIVYA SAI 2021NMTJULCP0460 2 SOUMYA RANJAN MISHRA 2021NMTJULCP0313
3 RITVIK KUMAR DUDHI 2021NMTJULCP0109 3 ARIJIT KUMAR MISHRA 2021NMTJULCP0097
4 PRIYANSH  SINGH 2021NMTJULCP0685 4 ARUSH  TIWARI 2021NMTJULCP0479
5 BINAYA KUMAR SUNA 2021NMTJULCP0170 5 GAURAV  SINGH 2021NMTJULCP0168
6 PARUL  DHIMAN 2021NMTJULCP0307 6 ARPIT KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0341
7 PIYUSH  GANGLE 2021NMTJULCP0014 7 TAJINDER  SINGH 2021NMTJULCP0448
8 PROSENJIT  BISWAS 2021NMTJULCP0123 8 AYUSH  JAIN 2021NMTJULCP0675
9 KUMAR SANDIP ROY 2021NMTJULCP0158 9 ABHIJEET RAJENDRA JAWLEKAR 2021NMTJULCP0222

10 MRINMOY  HALDER 2021NMTJULCP0033 10 K SRIKANTH 2021NMTJULCP0311

CATEGORY - "ST" CATEGORY - "PwD"

CATEGORY - "SC" CATEGORY - "OPEN"

M. TECH ADMISSION IN ROBOTICS AND ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE (JULY 2021) - CENTER FOR INTELLIGENT CYBER-PHYSICAL SYSTEMS 
COMPLETE MERIT LIST (CATEGORY WISE) - IN ORDER OF RANK

SELECTION CRITERIA
1) CUTOFF For OPEN CATEGORY - GATE Score >=500 
2) CUTOFF for EWS-GENERAL  - GATE SCORE >=500

3) CUTOFF for OBC-NCL - GATE Score >=450
4) CUTOFF for SC/ST - GATE Score - GATE Score>=333.33



11 MONOJIT  LAYEK 2021NMTJULCP0513 11 GAJENDER  SHARMA 2021NMTJULCP0076
12 AJAYAN GHANSHYAM SAROJ 2021NMTJULCP0322 12 PRABHAT  KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0378
13 TUSHAR  SINGH 2021NMTJULCP0096 13 SAYAN  MAHAPATRA 2021NMTJULCP0485
14 SIDDHARTH  TUMRE 2021NMTJULCP0597 14 ONKAR PRATAP SINGH 2021NMTJULCP0622
15 HIMANSHU  LAHARE 2021NMTJULCP0549 15 ASHUTOSH  PANDEY 2021NMTJULCP0204
16 SOUMIK  PRAMANIK 2021NMTJULCP0244 16 ROOMMAN  ISRAILI 2021NMTJULCP0172
17 RAJ KUMAR RAJ 2021NMTJULCP0026 17 MALLETI SAI NIKHIL 2021NMTJULCP0653
18 BASAVALA BHANU PRASANTH 2021NMTJULCP0166 18 RAJU  KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0275
19 PERUMALLA RITHIN VAMSHI 2021NMTJULCP0137 19 KEYUR ANIL SANGWAI 2021NMTJULCP0345
20 DEBASHIS  MONDAL 2021NMTJULCP0528 20 MANAL  JAIN 2021NMTJULCP0546
21 KRISHNA  KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0105 21 FUADUL FAIRUSY TS 2021NMTJULCP0428
22 AJINKYA SANJAY ATHAWALE 2021NMTJULCP0408 22 SAGAR NILAY MAHAJAN 2021NMTJULCP0181
23 NAINCY  VIMAL 2021NMTJULCP0366 23 MAYANK  SOLANKI 2021NMTJULCP0599
24 SUBHAM  DAS 2021NMTJULCP0099 24 ADARSH  V 2021NMTJULCP0371
25 HARSHAL PRAFUL BHALERAO 2021NMTJULCP0565 25 VIGNESH  P 2021NMTJULCP0353
26 SUMEDH  KAMBLE 2021NMTJULCP0214 26 VINAYAK  R 2021NMTJULCP0141
27 SACHIN KUMAR LAL 2021NMTJULCP0648 27 SANKARADITYA VIKAS KAMARSU 2021NMTJULCP0209
28 RISHIT  SINGH 2021NMTJULCP0138 28 SIDDHARTH  PUNDIR 2021NMTJULCP0376
29 DIPTANGSU  SAMADDAR 2021NMTJULCP0573 29 SAI VIKAS POTLURI 2021NMTJULCP0511
30 KARTIK  KARALIA 2021NMTJULCP0015 30 KESHAV VINAYAK JHA 2021NMTJULCP0092
31 ANKIT  KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0246 31 SNIGDHA RANJITH 2021NMTJULCP0108
32 RAVITEJA  MEDIKONDA 2021NMTJULCP0055 32 RAVIKANT  GAUTAM 2021NMTJULCP0304
33 BABLOO  2021NMTJULCP0630 33 ASHISH KUMAR SONI 2021NMTJULCP0434
34 MOHIT  KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0398 34 SARTHAK KAUSHIKKUMAR PATEL 2021NMTJULCP0695
35 JAGDISH KISHOR MOHEKAR 2021NMTJULCP0310 35 ABHISHEK  KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0041
36 PURVA  MATHUR 2021NMTJULCP0643 36 HARSHIT  SHUKLA 2021NMTJULCP0107
37 SHUBHAM  KANOJIA 2021NMTJULCP0558 37 ANANDU  KB 2021NMTJULCP0674
38 VIVEK  KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0240 38 DEBARUN  DASBHOWMICK 2021NMTJULCP0022
39 NITIN  MUKESH 2021NMTJULCP0324 39 AYUSH  ADITYA 2021NMTJULCP0089
40 ATUL  BHALEWAR 2021NMTJULCP0523 40 HEMANT PREET SINGH 2021NMTJULCP0594
41 VIJAY BABASAHEB SHINDE 2021NMTJULCP0224 41 SABA  ZAIDI 2021NMTJULCP0010
42 ASHISH  KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0462 42 GAURAV  ANAND 2021NMTJULCP0691
43 SURAJ  KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0254 43 KASHISH  JAIN 2021NMTJULCP0127
44 PRADEEP  CHUDASAMA 2021NMTJULCP0401 44 DHEER NARESH VARYANI 2021NMTJULCP0215



45 NITISH  KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0186 45 SWAROOP  NATH 2021NMTJULCP0496
46 MRUNAL SWAROOP PERAVALI 2021NMTJULCP0657 46 NIMIT  JAIN 2021NMTJULCP0348
47 GUNTHANALA SUDHA VISHNU 2021NMTJULCP0680 47 AISHWARJYAMOY  MUKHERJEE 2021NMTJULCP0059
48 SPANDAN  ROY 2021NMTJULCP0058 48 VAIBHAV  KEDIA 2021NMTJULCP0135
49 SUBRATA  SARKAR 2021NMTJULCP0442 49 TADALA VENAKATA KRISHNA SUBHASH 2021NMTJULCP0553
50 UTKARSH  PATHORIYA 2021NMTJULCP0635 50 VARUN PRAGNESH THAKORE 2021NMTJULCP0506
51 MUGUNDHAN  B 2021NMTJULCP0501 51 ANIMESH  2021NMTJULCP0119
52 MOHIT GAUTAM WANKHEDE 2021NMTJULCP0128 52 SAUTRIK  CHAUDHURI 2021NMTJULCP0197

53 NEHAL  JAIN 2021NMTJULCP0329
54 SUMON  NATH 2021NMTJULCP0641
55 CHIRANJIV KUMAR PANDEY 2021NMTJULCP0432
56 SANJEEV  KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0052

Sr. No. Name Application Number 57 RITESH  JHA 2021NMTJULCP0028
1 TAJINDER  SINGH 2021NMTJULCP0448 58 KONDURU  VIJAY 2021NMTJULCP0531
2 ABHIJEET RAJENDRA JAWLEKAR 2021NMTJULCP0222 59 SUVRADIP  DAS 2021NMTJULCP0174
3 RAJU  KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0275 60 AMIT  PAREEK 2021NMTJULCP0407
4 MANAL  JAIN 2021NMTJULCP0546 61 V GANESH RAMA KRISHNA RAJU 2021NMTJULCP0157
5 SAI VIKAS POTLURI 2021NMTJULCP0511 62 RAJ HANMANT KATKAR 2021NMTJULCP0117
6 NIMIT  JAIN 2021NMTJULCP0348 63 SHIVA  AGRAWAL 2021NMTJULCP0391
7 SANJEEV  KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0052 64 PRINCE  KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0534
8 AMIT  PAREEK 2021NMTJULCP0407 65 NIKUNJ KUMAR JAIN 2021NMTJULCP0639
9 PRINCE  KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0534 66 PEDDINENI VENKATA RAMANJANEYULU 2021NMTJULCP0384

10 SHIVAM  AGGARWAL 2021NMTJULCP0464 67 SHIVAM  AGGARWAL 2021NMTJULCP0464
11 PEDDINENI VENKATA RAMANJANEYULU 2021NMTJULCP0384 68 ARYA T R 2021NMTJULCP0233
12 AMLAN  DUTTA 2021NMTJULCP0162 69 KETAN MANGESH DALVI 2021NMTJULCP0151
13 DEVEN HITENDRABHAI PATEL 2021NMTJULCP0663 70 SURAJ  PATNI 2021NMTJULCP0185
14 VISHAL  SINGH 2021NMTJULCP0451 71 AMLAN  DUTTA 2021NMTJULCP0162
15 ATHARVA SACHIN INAMDAR 2021NMTJULCP0481 72 UNNYAN  SHARMA 2021NMTJULCP0134
16 BILLAKURTHI SHAI SASIDEEP 2021NMTJULCP0054 73 ROHAN  PADHY 2021NMTJULCP0237
17 SOMISETTY  RAJASEKHAR 2021NMTJULCP0636 74 ANANDKUMAR NILESHBHAI PATEL 2021NMTJULCP0610
18 ANKUSH  2021NMTJULCP0130 75 AYAN KUMAR PAHARI 2021NMTJULCP0111
19 SUNAINA  SAXENA 2021NMTJULCP0551 76 AMIT  TIWARI 2021NMTJULCP0265
20 MAYANK  MISHRA 2021NMTJULCP0633 77 PIYUSH  JAIN 2021NMTJULCP0402
21 AMAN  AGGARWAL 2021NMTJULCP0429 78 NITIN  SHARMA 2021NMTJULCP0480

CATEGORY - "EWS-GENERAL"



22 SHREYANSHU  2021NMTJULCP0032 79 DEVEN HITENDRABHAI PATEL 2021NMTJULCP0663
23 ABHIJTH  VUTUKURU 2021NMTJULCP0165 80 ADITYA  VERMA 2021NMTJULCP0678
24 SAHIN HOSSAIN CHOWDHURY 2021NMTJULCP0687 81 DIPAK MAHAVIR SINGH 2021NMTJULCP0179
25 PRASAD SATISH CHAVAN 2021NMTJULCP0435 82 KHUSHBOO  THAKUR 2021NMTJULCP0671
26 SAURABH  KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0600 83 ABHISHEK  SOHGAURA 2021NMTJULCP0153
27 TUKKANI SANDEEP REDDY 2021NMTJULCP0425 84 MAHESH  KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0146
28 UPENDRA  KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0095 85 MD FARUK HOSSAIN 2021NMTJULCP0012
29 SHUBHAM  SINHA 2021NMTJULCP0356 86 SRIVATHSA L RAO 2021NMTJULCP0102
30 MILAN  BANSAL 2021NMTJULCP0068 87 ASHUTOSH KUMAR SINGH 2021NMTJULCP0423
31 ABHIJEET INDRAJEET GONUGADE 2021NMTJULCP0175 88 ABHINAV NARAYAN GADGE 2021NMTJULCP0530
32 SUJEET KUMAR SINGH 2021NMTJULCP0372 89 SAKSHAM  TANEJA 2021NMTJULCP0396
33 KULDEEP  PATHAK 2021NMTJULCP0461 90 MAYANK  TANEJA 2021NMTJULCP0644
34 PADAM  PRAKASH 2021NMTJULCP0542 91 MAYANK  SAHU 2021NMTJULCP0492
35 SHIVKANT  KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0292 92 PRITHAJ  BANERJEE 2021NMTJULCP0339
36 SHIBLI  KHAN 2021NMTJULCP0655 93 ADARSH  PANDEY 2021NMTJULCP0544
37 SUVENDU  DAS 2021NMTJULCP0638 94 VISHAL  SINGH 2021NMTJULCP0451
38 ABHI KUMAR SHARMA 2021NMTJULCP0571 95 RISHABH  BHARDWAJ 2021NMTJULCP0303
39 VENKATA SAI PRAVEEN VUNGARALA 2021NMTJULCP0482 96 ABHAY  TIWARI 2021NMTJULCP0098
40 SMITKUMAR RAJENDRABHAI PATEL 2021NMTJULCP0039 97 ANIRUDDH  NAGAR 2021NMTJULCP0262
41 DURGESH  CHAVHAN 2021NMTJULCP0445 98 DHARMENDRA PRATAP SINGH 2021NMTJULCP0217
42 SRISTI  SHARMA 2021NMTJULCP0560 99 GEDALA SAI PRAVEEN 2021NMTJULCP0116
43 PICHAPATI VIJAY KUMAR REDDY 2021NMTJULCP0152 100 RICHA  VARMA 2021NMTJULCP0213
44 DARSHAN MANOJBHAI DOBARIYA 2021NMTJULCP0352 101 SOUMYA  MANDAL 2021NMTJULCP0521
45 ROHIT  SINGH 2021NMTJULCP0282 102 ATHARVA SACHIN INAMDAR 2021NMTJULCP0481
46 KAPIL  SHARMA 2021NMTJULCP0483 103 KARANDE JAYSING VITTHALRAO 2021NMTJULCP0191
47 ABHISHEK  DIXIT 2021NMTJULCP0309 104 HASRAT ALI ARZOO 2021NMTJULCP0017
48 K  SIRI 2021NMTJULCP0603 105 BICHITRA KUMAR SAHOO 2021NMTJULCP0589
49 DEEPANSHU  MALIK 2021NMTJULCP0207 106 KOUSHIK  SAMANTA 2021NMTJULCP0005
50 NITESH  SINGH 2021NMTJULCP0664 107 BILLAKURTHI SHAI SASIDEEP 2021NMTJULCP0054
51 NEHA VISHWANATH SARNAIK 2021NMTJULCP0198 108 GIRIDHAR  S 2021NMTJULCP0019
52 PATHA SAI SUMITH 2021NMTJULCP0190 109 ASWIN DILIP KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0053
53 RAHIMUL ISLAM MAZUMDAR 2021NMTJULCP0296 110 ANKUSH  2021NMTJULCP0130
54 MALAV  AGRAWAL 2021NMTJULCP0510 111 SUNAINA  SAXENA 2021NMTJULCP0551
55 ABHISHEK  TIWARI 2021NMTJULCP0101 112 SOMISETTY  RAJASEKHAR 2021NMTJULCP0636



56 GUPTA MANOJKUMAR ISHWARCHANDRA 2021NMTJULCP0628 113 SUJAY PARMESHWAR VARMA 2021NMTJULCP0044
57 SHALINI  TEWARI 2021NMTJULCP0629 114 MAYANK  MISHRA 2021NMTJULCP0633
58 SUCHISMITA  BOSE 2021NMTJULCP0526 115 SANKALP  MITTAL 2021NMTJULCP0085
59 YAGANTI MALLIKARJUNA RAO 2021NMTJULCP0125 116 SHUBHAM GOUTAM GUPTA 2021NMTJULCP0344
60 BOYINA SRI RAMA KRISHNA ADITYA KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0404 117 DINESH  T 2021NMTJULCP0502

118 VARAD SANDEEP PARASWAR 2021NMTJULCP0682
119 AMAN  AGGARWAL 2021NMTJULCP0429
120 SUBRAT KUMAR SWAIN 2021NMTJULCP0319
121 ABHINANDAN  JAIN 2021NMTJULCP0283

Sr. No. Name Application Number 122 JAYESH  MALVIYA 2021NMTJULCP0235
1 ONKAR PRATAP SINGH 2021NMTJULCP0622 123 GAURAV  KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0490
2 FUADUL FAIRUSY TS 2021NMTJULCP0428 124 SANDEEP KUMAR SINGH 2021NMTJULCP0177
3 VIGNESH  P 2021NMTJULCP0353 125 SUMAN SAMPREET SAMAL 2021NMTJULCP0525
4 ASHISH KUMAR SONI 2021NMTJULCP0434 126 AVINASH  SINGH 2021NMTJULCP0251
5 V GANESH RAMA KRISHNA RAJU 2021NMTJULCP0157 127 AMAN  SINHA 2021NMTJULCP0470
6 KHUSHBOO  THAKUR 2021NMTJULCP0671 128 SHREYANSHU  2021NMTJULCP0032
7 MAHESH  KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0146 129 SARANG LILADHAR DRUGKAR 2021NMTJULCP0205
8 MAYANK  SAHU 2021NMTJULCP0492 130 AYUSH  2021NMTJULCP0351
9 ANIRUDDH  NAGAR 2021NMTJULCP0262 131 SOURABH  SINGH 2021NMTJULCP0424

10 BICHITRA KUMAR SAHOO 2021NMTJULCP0589 132 TARA  CHAND 2021NMTJULCP0616
11 DINESH  T 2021NMTJULCP0502 133 SHISHIR AVINASH NANOTY 2021NMTJULCP0093
12 JAYESH  MALVIYA 2021NMTJULCP0235 134 NITIN KUMAR MOHARIYA 2021NMTJULCP0245
13 GAURAV  KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0490 135 ABHIJTH  VUTUKURU 2021NMTJULCP0165
14 AVINASH  SINGH 2021NMTJULCP0251 136 SAHIN HOSSAIN CHOWDHURY 2021NMTJULCP0687
15 SARANG LILADHAR DRUGKAR 2021NMTJULCP0205 137 SARANG DILIPKUMAR JODH 2021NMTJULCP0024
16 TARA  CHAND 2021NMTJULCP0616 138 RUSHIL AMBARISH KADU 2021NMTJULCP0342
17 RUSHIL AMBARISH KADU 2021NMTJULCP0342 139 AKSHAY KUMAR DEWANGAN 2021NMTJULCP0621
18 SARANG DILIPKUMAR JODH 2021NMTJULCP0024 140 MAYANK SINGH PARMAR 2021NMTJULCP0370
19 MAYANK SINGH PARMAR 2021NMTJULCP0370 141 MOHIT  PAL 2021NMTJULCP0543
20 MOHIT  PAL 2021NMTJULCP0543 142 NITIN KUMAR CHOUDHARY 2021NMTJULCP0074
21 ADARSH  PATIDAR 2021NMTJULCP0182 143 RANODEEP  SAHA 2021NMTJULCP0268
22 NIRDOSH  2021NMTJULCP0320 144 ADARSH  PATIDAR 2021NMTJULCP0182
23 PRATIUSH  ANAND 2021NMTJULCP0426 145 NIRDOSH  2021NMTJULCP0320
24 MOHIT  MANDLOI 2021NMTJULCP0380 146 AMIT KUMAR CHAKRABORTY 2021NMTJULCP0077

CATEGORY - "OBC-NCL"



25 BIDYADHAR  SAHOO 2021NMTJULCP0194 147 SHUBHAM  2021NMTJULCP0106
26 KUNAL DASHARATH PATIL 2021NMTJULCP0290 148 TANMAYA  SHRIVASTAV 2021NMTJULCP0129
27 ABHISHRUT OMPRAKASH VAIDYA 2021NMTJULCP0211 149 LAKSHAY KUMAR SHRINGEY 2021NMTJULCP0684
28 AMIT  KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0355 150 PRASAD SATISH CHAVAN 2021NMTJULCP0435
29 GOKUL KRISHNAN S 2021NMTJULCP0333 151 SUCHI  2021NMTJULCP0173
30 BHARTI  SAHU 2021NMTJULCP0334 152 SAURABH  KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0600
31 RAMAN  PATEL 2021NMTJULCP0588 153 MOHIT  MANDLOI 2021NMTJULCP0380
32 SHUBHAM  YADAV 2021NMTJULCP0103 154 PRATIUSH  ANAND 2021NMTJULCP0426
33 SATYABRATA  SAHU 2021NMTJULCP0202 155 TUSHAR  RANJAN 2021NMTJULCP0576
34 ARPIT GAJANAN NIRMAL 2021NMTJULCP0518 156 NAMAN  DWIVEDI 2021NMTJULCP0676
35 SHARIQUE  HAYAT 2021NMTJULCP0065 157 TUKKANI SANDEEP REDDY 2021NMTJULCP0425
36 RANJITH  VUTNOOR 2021NMTJULCP0183 158 BIDYADHAR  SAHOO 2021NMTJULCP0194
37 NAVNEET  KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0491 159 AKSHAY  SHARMA 2021NMTJULCP0466
38 POOJA  JAISWAL 2021NMTJULCP0248 160 UPENDRA  KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0095
39 SURAJ KIRAN MATE 2021NMTJULCP0035 161 ABHISHRUT OMPRAKASH VAIDYA 2021NMTJULCP0211
40 NITIN  KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0440 162 KUNAL DASHARATH PATIL 2021NMTJULCP0290
41 YOGESH KUMAR SAHU 2021NMTJULCP0256 163 AMIT  KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0355
42 AMARCHAND  C 2021NMTJULCP0493 164 SHUBHAM  SINHA 2021NMTJULCP0356
43 MOHIT ASHOK TARWATKAR 2021NMTJULCP0266 165 PRASHANT  BHATT 2021NMTJULCP0112
44 GOPINATH  K 2021NMTJULCP0156 166 MILAN  BANSAL 2021NMTJULCP0068
45 DUSHYANT KUMAR VERMA 2021NMTJULCP0465 167 VISHAL MAHENDRA ROHRA 2021NMTJULCP0188
46 ABHAY  KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0270 168 VISHAL SUBHASH SHENDKAR 2021NMTJULCP0596
47 RANJAN KUMAR GUPTA 2021NMTJULCP0608 169 GOKUL KRISHNAN S 2021NMTJULCP0333
48 MUHAMMED FAVAS K 2021NMTJULCP0210 170 BHARTI  SAHU 2021NMTJULCP0334
49 ZEBA  TERGAON 2021NMTJULCP0456 171 ADITHYA  NAMBIAR 2021NMTJULCP0086
50 NILESH SHIVANAND KALE 2021NMTJULCP0216 172 NIKHIL  DWIVEDI 2021NMTJULCP0046
51 VANDANA  SINGH 2021NMTJULCP0298 173 RAMAN  PATEL 2021NMTJULCP0588
52 PIYUSH CHANDRAKANT NEHETE 2021NMTJULCP0273 174 AYUSH  GOYAL 2021NMTJULCP0164
53 RUCHI  VERMA 2021NMTJULCP0171 175 DEVENDRA SINGH PARIHAR 2021NMTJULCP0331
54 UJJWAL PRAMOD YEOLE 2021NMTJULCP0419 176 ASHRAY  DUBEY 2021NMTJULCP0708
55 SANDEEP  BHUTIA 2021NMTJULCP0390 177 SHUBHAM  YADAV 2021NMTJULCP0103
56 JYOTSHNA  RAJPUT 2021NMTJULCP0581 178 SATYABRATA  SAHU 2021NMTJULCP0202
57 ADARSH G KRISHNAN 2021NMTJULCP0083 179 PRAFFUL  CHOUDHARY 2021NMTJULCP0358
58 BHARATH  K 2021NMTJULCP0297 180 SANCHITA  SAHA 2021NMTJULCP0640



59 RAVI  KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0122 181 PRASHANT  MISHRA 2021NMTJULCP0620
60 ADITYA SINGH GANGWAR 2021NMTJULCP0066 182 ABHIJEET INDRAJEET GONUGADE 2021NMTJULCP0175
61 SAJJA VINAY KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0196 183 SUJEET KUMAR SINGH 2021NMTJULCP0372
62 AARTI  SAINI 2021NMTJULCP0463 184 ARPIT GAJANAN NIRMAL 2021NMTJULCP0518
63 ASHWANI  KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0381 185 SHARIQUE  HAYAT 2021NMTJULCP0065
64 AYUSH  SAHU 2021NMTJULCP0701 186 ARPIT MANISHKUMAR SHUKLA 2021NMTJULCP0405
65 AVADHESH  GAUR 2021NMTJULCP0299 187 ARIHANT  JAIN 2021NMTJULCP0652
66 MANISH  KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0247 188 RANJITH  VUTNOOR 2021NMTJULCP0183
67 INDRA KISHORE BARMAN 2021NMTJULCP0703 189 ANIMESH KUMAR VYAS 2021NMTJULCP0293
68 VIVEK  KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0281 190 GNANAPRAKASH  R 2021NMTJULCP0316
69 ATUL KUMAR YADAV 2021NMTJULCP0489 191 CHINMAY  KHATTAR 2021NMTJULCP0548
70 SATISH  KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0449 192 SHRIDHARAM  TIWARI 2021NMTJULCP0702
71 RAHUL  2021NMTJULCP0047 193 KULDEEP  PATHAK 2021NMTJULCP0461
72 ADARSH  SINHA 2021NMTJULCP0195 194 MONISH KUMAR MANJUNATHA 2021NMTJULCP0008
73 RAKESH  RAJEEV 2021NMTJULCP0203 195 BHANU DUTTA PARASHAR 2021NMTJULCP0388
74 KISHORE KUMAR SEERA 2021NMTJULCP0670 196 HUSSNAIN  ASHRAF 2021NMTJULCP0438
75 SHASHIKANT  PRASAD 2021NMTJULCP0067 197 ANWESHA  KAR 2021NMTJULCP0694
76 PRAKHAR  CHOUDHARY 2021NMTJULCP0698 198 PADAM  PRAKASH 2021NMTJULCP0542
77 UTKARSH ARUN GOSAVI 2021NMTJULCP0574 199 SURAJ KIRAN MATE 2021NMTJULCP0035
78 JAYANTH  S 2021NMTJULCP0274 200 POOJA  JAISWAL 2021NMTJULCP0248
79 ASHOKA KUMAR KURI 2021NMTJULCP0009 201 NAVNEET  KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0491
80 SHRUTI SINGH KANNOJIYA 2021NMTJULCP0607 202 SHIVAM  SANJU 2021NMTJULCP0110
81 DHEERAJ  SHAKYA 2021NMTJULCP0318 203 CHELLI DIVYA SAI 2021NMTJULCP0460
82 VIVEK  YADAV 2021NMTJULCP0350 204 DAVID  CHAUDHARY 2021NMTJULCP0104
83 VINAY K S 2021NMTJULCP0305 205 SHIVKANT  KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0292
84 AVINASH SANTOSHKUMAR WANJARI 2021NMTJULCP0433 206 NITIN  KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0440
85 LAKSHMI JAGAN KANTH ADARI 2021NMTJULCP0332 207 YOGESH KUMAR SAHU 2021NMTJULCP0256
86 HARSH  GAHLOT 2021NMTJULCP0700 208 TAMAL  MONDAL 2021NMTJULCP0403
87 ROHIT KUMAR YADAV 2021NMTJULCP0030 209 SHIBLI  KHAN 2021NMTJULCP0655
88 HAWA  SINGH 2021NMTJULCP0494 210 MOHIT ASHOK TARWATKAR 2021NMTJULCP0266
89 SANTOSH MANIK ARGADE 2021NMTJULCP0375 211 AMARCHAND  C 2021NMTJULCP0493
90 SHUBHAM MADHAV PATIL 2021NMTJULCP0421 212 KUMAR  GAURAV 2021NMTJULCP0043
91 ANKIT  GUPTA 2021NMTJULCP0566 213 MANMATHESH  MISHRA 2021NMTJULCP0073
92 RAVI  KETAN 2021NMTJULCP0327 214 A KUSALAVA SARMA 2021NMTJULCP0539



93 VIVEK  GANGWAR 2021NMTJULCP0497 215 AJAYKUMAR BABUSHANKAR PAL 2021NMTJULCP0650
94 PAWAN  SINGH 2021NMTJULCP0369 216 GOPINATH  K 2021NMTJULCP0156
95 AVINASH KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0672 217 DUSHYANT KUMAR VERMA 2021NMTJULCP0465
96 MOHIT SINGH VERMA 2021NMTJULCP0155 218 MATHIGETTA  SARVANI 2021NMTJULCP0646
97 AKASH  KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0503 219 SUVENDU  DAS 2021NMTJULCP0638
98 AKHILESH KANTHIRAM MEHAR 2021NMTJULCP0627 220 ABHAY  KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0270
99 SUMIT  RANJAN 2021NMTJULCP0100 221 RANJAN KUMAR GUPTA 2021NMTJULCP0608

100 AKASH  VERMA 2021NMTJULCP0160 222 AAKARSH  DEV 2021NMTJULCP0057
101 ANAND BHARMA GURAV 2021NMTJULCP0547 223 PRAVIN KUMAR SAHA 2021NMTJULCP0263
102 NERUSU VINEETH KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0689 224 UDIT MILIND GAVASANE 2021NMTJULCP0474
103 PRIYA  BAGHEL 2021NMTJULCP0314 225 ISHAAN UDAY RAJBHAR 2021NMTJULCP0690
104 HARSHAL  SINGH 2021NMTJULCP0556 226 ABHI KUMAR SHARMA 2021NMTJULCP0571
105 CHADALAWADA SOLOMON ABHIJITH 2021NMTJULCP0001 227 MUHAMMED FAVAS K 2021NMTJULCP0210
106 DAYYALU PRASANTH 2021NMTJULCP0082 228 ZEBA  TERGAON 2021NMTJULCP0456
107 POONAM  KASHYAP 2021NMTJULCP0395 229 HANAMANTH S KALELI 2021NMTJULCP0027
108 MARGAM ROHITH KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0454 230 RIJUL  GOEL 2021NMTJULCP0115
109 ALOK KUMAR YADAV 2021NMTJULCP0267 231 NILESH SHIVANAND KALE 2021NMTJULCP0216
110 HIMANK KUMAR KUSHWAHA 2021NMTJULCP0411 232 VIKAS  UPADHYAY 2021NMTJULCP0557
111 GONNA  GOWTHAMI 2021NMTJULCP0079 233 VENKATA SAI PRAVEEN VUNGARALA 2021NMTJULCP0482
112 RUMIT PINGLESHWAR GORE 2021NMTJULCP0394 234 SHIVAM  SINGH 2021NMTJULCP0034
113 PRAFULL  KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0667 235 KUMAR  AMIT 2021NMTJULCP0570
114 DEEKSHA  SHARMA 2021NMTJULCP0587 236 ZEESHAN ERAM ABDUL VAHAB SHAIKH 2021NMTJULCP0637
115 MOHAMED FACIL TR 2021NMTJULCP0020 237 VANDANA  SINGH 2021NMTJULCP0298
116 PRAJYOT PRABHAKAR MOREY 2021NMTJULCP0430 238 HANUMAT LAL VISHWAKARMA 2021NMTJULCP0131
117 SANDESH  VERMA 2021NMTJULCP0243 239 PIYUSH CHANDRAKANT NEHETE 2021NMTJULCP0273
118 RAVI PRATAP YADAV 2021NMTJULCP0359 240 SACHI  GUPTA 2021NMTJULCP0507
119 HRISHABH  PATIDAR 2021NMTJULCP0455 241 YASH VARDHAN SHARMA 2021NMTJULCP0658
120 SARATHKUMAR  KARANAM 2021NMTJULCP0561 242 SAMYAK  BAHUGUNA 2021NMTJULCP0389
121 YASEEN SHARAF AK 2021NMTJULCP0693 243 RUCHI  VERMA 2021NMTJULCP0171
122 PITTU  HANUSH 2021NMTJULCP0367 244 UJJWAL PRAMOD YEOLE 2021NMTJULCP0419
123 BISHAL  SAH 2021NMTJULCP0431 245 MRINAL  GUPTA 2021NMTJULCP0623
124 PRAJJWAL  SONI 2021NMTJULCP0021 246 ZEEL PARESHKUMAR TRIVEDI 2021NMTJULCP0609
125 GAYATHRI  RANGU 2021NMTJULCP0189 247 SMITKUMAR RAJENDRABHAI PATEL 2021NMTJULCP0039
126 HARSH KUMAR JADIA 2021NMTJULCP0301 248 ANEESH  PAUL 2021NMTJULCP0234



127 PINKI  KUMARI 2021NMTJULCP0683 249 RANIT SINGHA ROY 2021NMTJULCP0257
128 AYUSH KUMAR GUPTA 2021NMTJULCP0060 250 RAJAT  KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0145
129 AMBATI DEVENDER NAIDU 2021NMTJULCP0142 251 KUMAR  ANUBHAV 2021NMTJULCP0169
130 RAPAKA  RAM 2021NMTJULCP0471 252 ATMESH  KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0133
131 RAVI  RAJ 2021NMTJULCP0651 253 AMIT KUMAR CHATURVEDI 2021NMTJULCP0665
132 UMESH MARUTI KHOT 2021NMTJULCP0218 254 SANDEEP  BHUTIA 2021NMTJULCP0390
133 PUJA  GUPTA 2021NMTJULCP0605 255 ADARSH G KRISHNAN 2021NMTJULCP0083
134 UJJAWAL KUMAR SINGH 2021NMTJULCP0223 256 JYOTSHNA  RAJPUT 2021NMTJULCP0581
135 NILMADHAB  DAS 2021NMTJULCP0121 257 SURYADIPTO  MUKHERJEE 2021NMTJULCP0236
136 PRAMOD  YADAV 2021NMTJULCP0317 258 ARJUN RAMBAHOR MISHRA 2021NMTJULCP0088
137 MILIND  JAISWAL 2021NMTJULCP0559 259 ALAY  SHAH 2021NMTJULCP0178
138 MOHSINA  2021NMTJULCP0631 260 VAIBHAV  MISHRA 2021NMTJULCP0568
139 NIKHIL  SENGWA 2021NMTJULCP0120 261 ADITYA SINGH GANGWAR 2021NMTJULCP0066
140 SHREYANSH  CHOUHAN 2021NMTJULCP0467 262 RAVI  KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0122
141 RAVI  SHANKAR 2021NMTJULCP0340 263 BHARATH  K 2021NMTJULCP0297
142 ABHIJIT  KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0649 264 SOUVIK  SARKAR 2021NMTJULCP0241
143 MAYANK  KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0114 265 SOUMYAJIT  CHATTERJEE 2021NMTJULCP0200
144 PRABHAT  PUSHP 2021NMTJULCP0569 266 PRANIT MADHUKAR PAUNIKAR 2021NMTJULCP0532
145 SALLA  SHIVATEJA 2021NMTJULCP0139 267 SAJJA VINAY KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0196
146 PRATIK SHAILENDRA PATIL 2021NMTJULCP0545 268 ANKIT  SRIVASTAVA 2021NMTJULCP0617
147 WASHID  SAYEED 2021NMTJULCP0516 269 AARTI  SAINI 2021NMTJULCP0463
148 ADITYA  RATHOD 2021NMTJULCP0699 270 SHUBHAM  DASHORE 2021NMTJULCP0087
149 ADITYA KUMAR SHA 2021NMTJULCP0541 271 ASHWANI  KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0381
150 PRAJJAVAL  SONI 2021NMTJULCP0357 272 VAIBHAV  UPADHYAYA 2021NMTJULCP0091
151 SUMAN  GORAIN 2021NMTJULCP0253 273 GOSUSATISH KUMAR REDDY 2021NMTJULCP0232
152 ABHINAV  KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0286 274 SOURAV  BANDYOPADHYAY 2021NMTJULCP0250
153 SATVIK LOKESHKUMAR PADHIYAR 2021NMTJULCP0472 275 ARVIND RAMCHANDRA JADHAV 2021NMTJULCP0208
154 PUSHKARAJ RAMESH THAKUR 2021NMTJULCP0579 276 SAISWETHA MANONMAYEE BHARATULA 2021NMTJULCP0500
155 SAVANIYA KAUSHIKKUMAR PARSOTAMBHAI 2021NMTJULCP0572 277 DEEPSHIKHA  2021NMTJULCP0312
156 SHUBHAM  KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0221 278 AYUSH  SAHU 2021NMTJULCP0701
157 NANUBOTHU SHASHI PREETHAM 2021NMTJULCP0238 279 ABHIMANYU  DHYANI 2021NMTJULCP0509
158 MORA VAMSHI KRISHNA 2021NMTJULCP0453 280 AAKASH  PANWAR 2021NMTJULCP0634
159 YASHWANTHA  SRIKANTH 2021NMTJULCP0136 281 DURGESH  CHAVHAN 2021NMTJULCP0445
160 ARPIT  KSHIRSAGAR 2021NMTJULCP0147 282 MANISH  KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0247



161 ALOK  GUPTA 2021NMTJULCP0302 283 AVADHESH  GAUR 2021NMTJULCP0299
162 SHUBHAM  SAINI 2021NMTJULCP0336 284 VIDYESH VINOD BONDRE 2021NMTJULCP0688
163 KULDEEP  GURJAR 2021NMTJULCP0075 285 VIVEK  KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0281
164 NAVEEN  BALAJI 2021NMTJULCP0308 286 INDRA KISHORE BARMAN 2021NMTJULCP0703
165 PUSHP DEEP RAMNANI 2021NMTJULCP0360 287 ATUL KUMAR YADAV 2021NMTJULCP0489
166 ATUL  BHAGAT 2021NMTJULCP0287 288 SATISH  KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0449
167 GAUTAM  ANAND 2021NMTJULCP0176 289 RAHUL  2021NMTJULCP0047
168 ASHISH KUMAR YADAV 2021NMTJULCP0512 290 ANANYA  KUNDU 2021NMTJULCP0580
169 HARSHITHA  VELUDANDI 2021NMTJULCP0452 291 AKSHIT SINGH THAKUR 2021NMTJULCP0660
170 VRUSHABH SURESH CHUTE 2021NMTJULCP0555 292 ADARSH  SINHA 2021NMTJULCP0195
171 SREERANJINI  A 2021NMTJULCP0294 293 SHULABH  PACHORI 2021NMTJULCP0042
172 HIMANSHU  PRAJAPATI 2021NMTJULCP0018 294 SHASHIKANT  PRASAD 2021NMTJULCP0067

295 RAKESH  RAJEEV 2021NMTJULCP0203
296 KISHORE KUMAR SEERA 2021NMTJULCP0670
297 VISHAL  PANDEY 2021NMTJULCP0193
298 KHYATI  MEHTA 2021NMTJULCP0536
299 MANEESH  MEENA 2021NMTJULCP0140
300 UTKARSH ARUN GOSAVI 2021NMTJULCP0574
301 PRAKHAR  CHOUDHARY 2021NMTJULCP0698
302 ASIT KUMAR SAHOO 2021NMTJULCP0591
303 UPADHYAY BHAUMIK RAKESHBHAI 2021NMTJULCP0070
304 JAYANTH  S 2021NMTJULCP0274
305 ANUPAM  KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0004
306 ASHOKA KUMAR KURI 2021NMTJULCP0009
307 DHEERAJ  SHAKYA 2021NMTJULCP0318
308 SHRUTI SINGH KANNOJIYA 2021NMTJULCP0607
309 SRISTI  SHARMA 2021NMTJULCP0560
310 VIVEK  YADAV 2021NMTJULCP0350
311 KOUSHIK  BHAT 2021NMTJULCP0259
312 PAVANKUMAR P PUJAR 2021NMTJULCP0614
313 PICHAPATI VIJAY KUMAR REDDY 2021NMTJULCP0152
314 DARSHAN MANOJBHAI DOBARIYA 2021NMTJULCP0352
315 VINAY K S 2021NMTJULCP0305
316 ADITYA  GUPTA 2021NMTJULCP0038



317 SAIKAT  DEY 2021NMTJULCP0393
318 SHASHANK  RUSTAGI 2021NMTJULCP0289
319 RISHABH  DONGRE 2021NMTJULCP0677
320 AVINASH SANTOSHKUMAR WANJARI 2021NMTJULCP0433
321 SIDDHARTH  GUPTA 2021NMTJULCP0078
322 SHREYKUMAR DINESHCHANDRA SATAPARA 2021NMTJULCP0397
323 BHANU  NAUTIYAL 2021NMTJULCP0578
324 RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA 2021NMTJULCP0315
325 ABDUL  WAHID 2021NMTJULCP0337
326 AYAN ALAM KHAN 2021NMTJULCP0592
327 ROHIT  SINGH 2021NMTJULCP0282
328 ROHIT KUMAR YADAV 2021NMTJULCP0030
329 LAKSHMI JAGAN KANTH ADARI 2021NMTJULCP0332
330 HARSH  GAHLOT 2021NMTJULCP0700
331 SANTOSH KUMAR AGASTI 2021NMTJULCP0037
332 HAWA  SINGH 2021NMTJULCP0494
333 ARUNAVA  CHAUDHURI 2021NMTJULCP0487
334 SANTOSH MANIK ARGADE 2021NMTJULCP0375
335 SHUBHAM MADHAV PATIL 2021NMTJULCP0421
336 KAPIL  SHARMA 2021NMTJULCP0483
337 ANKIT  GUPTA 2021NMTJULCP0566
338 RAHUL  PAREEK 2021NMTJULCP0280
339 MAHENDRA  AANJNA 2021NMTJULCP0443
340 ANKIT KUMAR SAHU 2021NMTJULCP0508
341 AKELLA VENKATA KOUSHIK 2021NMTJULCP0533
342 SAURAV  SHARMA 2021NMTJULCP0003
343 PIYUSH  KESWANI 2021NMTJULCP0025
344 SOURAV  THAKUR 2021NMTJULCP0624
345 ABHISHEK  DIXIT 2021NMTJULCP0309
346 SHAIKH FAIZAN AHMED 2021NMTJULCP0514
347 SOURAV KUMAR SINGH 2021NMTJULCP0606
348 RISHABH  GUPTA 2021NMTJULCP0706
349 K  SIRI 2021NMTJULCP0603
350 KRISHNA VISHRAM PAWAR 2021NMTJULCP0681



351 RITVIK KUMAR DUDHI 2021NMTJULCP0109
352 CHINNAMALLIREDDYGARI NAGAMALLI REDDY 2021NMTJULCP0206
353 RAHUL RAMNIHOR GUPTA 2021NMTJULCP0192
354 YASH SACHIN DRAVID 2021NMTJULCP0328
355 VISHNU G KARTHA 2021NMTJULCP0412
356 RAVI  KETAN 2021NMTJULCP0327
357 SUBHRANIL  ROY 2021NMTJULCP0361
358 VIVEK  GANGWAR 2021NMTJULCP0497
359 PRASOON  NAMJOSHI 2021NMTJULCP0669
360 PAWAN  SINGH 2021NMTJULCP0369
361 APOORV  SHUKLA 2021NMTJULCP0645
362 DEEPANSHU  MALIK 2021NMTJULCP0207
363 NITESH  SINGH 2021NMTJULCP0664
364 MOHIT SINGH VERMA 2021NMTJULCP0155
365 AVINASH KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0672
366 NEHA VISHWANATH SARNAIK 2021NMTJULCP0198
367 AKASH  KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0503
368 ARINDOM  SHARMA 2021NMTJULCP0626
369 AKHILESH KANTHIRAM MEHAR 2021NMTJULCP0627
370 PATHA SAI SUMITH 2021NMTJULCP0190
371 SUMIT  RANJAN 2021NMTJULCP0100
372 AKASH  VERMA 2021NMTJULCP0160
373 ANAND BHARMA GURAV 2021NMTJULCP0547
374 JAYESH  PRAKASH 2021NMTJULCP0023
375 RISHABRAJ  SHARMA 2021NMTJULCP0150
376 PRIYA  BAGHEL 2021NMTJULCP0314
377 HARSHAL  SINGH 2021NMTJULCP0556
378 NERUSU VINEETH KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0689
379 SIDDESH  CHINCHOLI 2021NMTJULCP0418
380 CHADALAWADA SOLOMON ABHIJITH 2021NMTJULCP0001
381 DAYYALU PRASANTH 2021NMTJULCP0082
382 BHAVESH  MISHRA 2021NMTJULCP0604
383 NISHAD SANJAY KASLIKAR 2021NMTJULCP0632
384 MARGAM ROHITH KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0454



385 POONAM  KASHYAP 2021NMTJULCP0395
386 ALOK KUMAR YADAV 2021NMTJULCP0267
387 AIYUSH  MAURYA 2021NMTJULCP0385
388 HIMANK KUMAR KUSHWAHA 2021NMTJULCP0411
389 SHIVAM  SINGH 2021NMTJULCP0422
390 ABHIJIT  KESHRI 2021NMTJULCP0647
391 SRIKANT  KONDURI 2021NMTJULCP0081
392 SHRIYANSHI  KAPOOR 2021NMTJULCP0696
393 RAHIMUL ISLAM MAZUMDAR 2021NMTJULCP0296
394 PRIYANSH  SINGH 2021NMTJULCP0685
395 GONNA  GOWTHAMI 2021NMTJULCP0079
396 JOYDEB  SAHA 2021NMTJULCP0276
397 SOHAIL AHMED SIDDIQUI 2021NMTJULCP0437
398 VINEETA  SINGH 2021NMTJULCP0477
399 DIVYAM  2021NMTJULCP0406
400 RUMIT PINGLESHWAR GORE 2021NMTJULCP0394
401 PRAFULL  KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0667
402 KOMMINENI TIRUPATHI RAYUDU 2021NMTJULCP0552
403 PARAG GAJANAN WANDALE 2021NMTJULCP0365
404 MOHAMED FACIL TR 2021NMTJULCP0020
405 DEEKSHA  SHARMA 2021NMTJULCP0587
406 DIVYESH KUMAR PANDEY 2021NMTJULCP0090
407 HARSHAD  SHARMA 2021NMTJULCP0212
408 BINAYA KUMAR SUNA 2021NMTJULCP0170
409 PARUL  DHIMAN 2021NMTJULCP0307
410 PRAJYOT PRABHAKAR MOREY 2021NMTJULCP0430
411 MALAV  AGRAWAL 2021NMTJULCP0510
412 KHANJAN  CHOUDHURY 2021NMTJULCP0167
413 SANDESH  VERMA 2021NMTJULCP0243
414 RAVI PRATAP YADAV 2021NMTJULCP0359
415 ONKAR PRAVINKUMAR WASADIKAR 2021NMTJULCP0063
416 NIKUNJ  PANSARI 2021NMTJULCP0124
417 KRUNAL KANYO BADLANI 2021NMTJULCP0400
418 PIYUSH  GANGLE 2021NMTJULCP0014



419 GAURAV GAJANAN KHAPEKAR 2021NMTJULCP0563
420 TEJAL SHIVAJI KADAM 2021NMTJULCP0598
421 HRISHABH  PATIDAR 2021NMTJULCP0455
422 SANDIP  SAMANTA 2021NMTJULCP0326
423 ABHISHEK  TIWARI 2021NMTJULCP0101
424 AADHAR  GUPTA 2021NMTJULCP0227
425 SAIKAT  BISWAS 2021NMTJULCP0269
426 PITTU  HANUSH 2021NMTJULCP0367
427 SARATHKUMAR  KARANAM 2021NMTJULCP0561
428 BISHAL  SAH 2021NMTJULCP0431
429 YASEEN SHARAF AK 2021NMTJULCP0693
430 PRAJJWAL  SONI 2021NMTJULCP0021
431 AYUSH KUMAR GUPTA 2021NMTJULCP0060
432 GAYATHRI  RANGU 2021NMTJULCP0189
433 HARSH KUMAR JADIA 2021NMTJULCP0301
434 PINKI  KUMARI 2021NMTJULCP0683
435 PRATIMA  MOHAN 2021NMTJULCP0187
436 AMBATI DEVENDER NAIDU 2021NMTJULCP0142
437 RAPAKA  RAM 2021NMTJULCP0471
438 RAVI  RAJ 2021NMTJULCP0651
439 RAKSHITH  TR 2021NMTJULCP0522
440 RITWIK  KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0661
441 DEBANSHI  NEOG 2021NMTJULCP0475
442 UMESH MARUTI KHOT 2021NMTJULCP0218
443 RITWIK  GHOSAL 2021NMTJULCP0383
444 PROSENJIT  BISWAS 2021NMTJULCP0123
445 NILESH KUMAR D 2021NMTJULCP0029
446 UJJAWAL KUMAR SINGH 2021NMTJULCP0223
447 PUJA  GUPTA 2021NMTJULCP0605
448 AHSAN UL HAQ 2021NMTJULCP0498
449 GUPTA MANOJKUMAR ISHWARCHANDRA 2021NMTJULCP0628
450 BODEM SURYA CHANDRA ADINARAYANA 2021NMTJULCP0343
451 SHALINI  TEWARI 2021NMTJULCP0629
452 KUMAR SANDIP ROY 2021NMTJULCP0158



453 NILMADHAB  DAS 2021NMTJULCP0121
454 PRAMOD  YADAV 2021NMTJULCP0317
455 MAYANK  DEVNANI 2021NMTJULCP0249
456 RUDRAJIT  MAJUMDER 2021NMTJULCP0707
457 MILIND  JAISWAL 2021NMTJULCP0559
458 MOHSINA  2021NMTJULCP0631
459 SYEDABU GHALIB AHMED 2021NMTJULCP0386
460 SWEETY  2021NMTJULCP0278
461 MRINMOY  HALDER 2021NMTJULCP0033
462 NIKHIL  SENGWA 2021NMTJULCP0120
463 SHREYANSH  CHOUHAN 2021NMTJULCP0467
464 PALLI VENKATA AISHWARYA 2021NMTJULCP0504
465 NAIRUTYA MANISHKUMAR PATEL 2021NMTJULCP0538
466 SUCHISMITA  BOSE 2021NMTJULCP0526
467 RAVI  SHANKAR 2021NMTJULCP0340
468 SUJAAN  DUBEY 2021NMTJULCP0277
469 KOGANTI SRI HARSHA 2021NMTJULCP0457
470 ABHIJIT  KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0649
471 MOHD  MOIN 2021NMTJULCP0050
472 MAYANK  KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0114
473 CHINNA  DEEPTHI 2021NMTJULCP0583
474 KALYANI UMESH BURANDE 2021NMTJULCP0363
475 SHRUTI  JAIN 2021NMTJULCP0450
476 PRABHAT  PUSHP 2021NMTJULCP0569
477 LUBHAWAN  PARIHAR 2021NMTJULCP0261
478 SALLA  SHIVATEJA 2021NMTJULCP0139
479 PRATIK SHAILENDRA PATIL 2021NMTJULCP0545
480 ARJUN H KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0439
481 SAUMYASREE  DUTTA 2021NMTJULCP0392
482 ADRIJA  CHATTERJEE 2021NMTJULCP0619
483 YAGANTI MALLIKARJUNA RAO 2021NMTJULCP0125
484 WASHID  SAYEED 2021NMTJULCP0516
485 ASHISH  MADAAN 2021NMTJULCP0550
486 ADITYA  RATHOD 2021NMTJULCP0699



487 RISHABH  MAHANTA 2021NMTJULCP0049
488 ADITYA KUMAR SHA 2021NMTJULCP0541
489 MONOJIT  LAYEK 2021NMTJULCP0513
490 ARNAB AKASH PATNAIK 2021NMTJULCP0662
491 AJAYAN GHANSHYAM SAROJ 2021NMTJULCP0322
492 PRAJJAVAL  SONI 2021NMTJULCP0357
493 KALPIT  MAIRH 2021NMTJULCP0300
494 SIDDHESH UDESH SHINDE 2021NMTJULCP0228
495 SUMAN  GORAIN 2021NMTJULCP0253
496 ABHIJIT S IYER 2021NMTJULCP0295
497 HIMANSHU  PANT 2021NMTJULCP0613
498 ABHINAV  KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0286
499 BOYINA SRI RAMA KRISHNA ADITYA KUMAR 2021NMTJULCP0404
500 TUSHAR  SINGH 2021NMTJULCP0096
501 SATVIK LOKESHKUMAR PADHIYAR 2021NMTJULCP0472
502 ABHISHEK  DADHICH 2021NMTJULCP0427
503 PUSHKARAJ RAMESH THAKUR 2021NMTJULCP0579
504 UJWALKUMAR DEEPAK KAPADE 2021NMTJULCP0659
505 M SHASHANK RAO 2021NMTJULCP0094


